MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Race 2 24/7/2022:04:10-PM . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:13:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 49.056 +0.056 16:20:57.213 2 52.264 +1.523 16:15:16.255
(9) Shazrel Agief 10 49.804 +0.804 16:21:47.017 3 52.010 +1.269 16:16:08.265
1 50.543 +2.172 16:14:20.123 1 49.454 +0.454 16:22:36.471 4 51.360 +0.619 16:16:59.625
2 48.697 +0.326 16:15:08.820 12 49.533 +0.533 16:23:26.004 5 51.250 +0.509 16:17:50.875
3 48.899 +0.528 16:15:57.719 13 49.253 +0.253 16:24:15.257 6 50.955 +0.214 16:18:41.830
4 49.275 +0.904 16:16:46.994 14 49.572 +0.572 16:25:04.829 7 50.975 +0.234 16:19:32.805
5 49.161 +0.790 16:17:36.155 15 49.247 +0.247 16:25:54.076 8 51.315 +0.574 16:20:24.120
6 48.437 +0.066 16:18:24.592 9 50.741 16:21:14.861
7 48.689 +0.318 16:19:13.281 (7) Agil Ramadhan 10 51.874 +1.133 16:22:06.735
8 48.962 +0.591 16:20:02.243 1 51.857 +2.818 16:14:21.515 11 50.935 +0.194 16:22:57.670
9 48.528 +0.157 16:20:50.771 2 50.014 +0.975 16:15:11.529 12 51.845 +1.104 16:23:49.515
10 48.434 +0.063 16:21:39.205 3 49.583 +0.544 16:16:01.112 13 51.596 +0.855 16:24:41.111
1 48.371 16:22:27.576 4 49.811 +0.772 16:16:50.923 14 51.696 +0.955 16:25:32.807
12 48.515 +0.144 16:23:16.091 5 49.333 +0.294 16:17:40.256 15 51.102 +0.361 16:26:23.909
13 48.391 +0.020 16:24:04.482 6 49.420 +0.381 16:18:29.676
14 48.415 +0.044 16:24:52.897 7 49.124 +0.085 16:19:18.800 (5) Qasha Irfan
15 48.438 +0.067 16:25:41.335 8 49.195 +0.156 16:20:07.995 1 54.547 +3.123 16:14:25.530
9 49.039 16:20:57.034 2 52.137 +0.713 16:15:17.667
(10) Qayyim Razin 10 49.835 +0.796 16:21:46.869 3 52.524 +1.100 16:16:10.191
1 51.103 +2.833 16:14:20.727 1 49.344 +0.305 16:22:36.213 4 51.537 +0.113 16:17:01.728
2 48.640 +0.370 16:15:09.367 12 49.709 +0.670 16:23:25.922 5 51.601 +0.177 16:17:53.329
3 48.503 +0.233 16:15:57.870 13 49.131 +0.092 16:24:15.053 6 51.750 +0.326 16:18:45.079
4 49.490 +1.220 16:16:47.360 14 49.611 +0.572 16:25:04.664 7 51.779 +0.355 16:19:36.858
5 48.946 +0.676 16:17:36.306 15 51.090 +2.051 16:25:55.754 8 51.734 +0.310 16:20:28.592
6 48.416 +0.146 16:18:24.722 9 52.132 +0.708 16:21:20.724
7 48.270 16:19:12.992 (8) Airel Marzuki 10 51.687 +0.263 16:22:12.411
8 48.540 +0.270 16:20:01.532 1 51.970 +3.159 16:14:29.624 11 51.424 16:23:03.835
9 48.480 +0.210 16:20:50.012 2 49.932 +1.121 16:15:19.556 12 52.191 +0.767 16:23:56.026
10 48.374 +0.104 16:21:38.386 3 50.001 +1.190 16:16:09.557 13 51.740 +0.316 16:24:47.766
1 48.591 +0.321 16:22:26.977 4 50.374 +1.563 16:16:59.931 14 51.514 +0.090 16:25:39.280
12 48.407 +0.137 16:23:15.384 5 49.674 +0.863 16:17:49.605 15 52.509 +1.085 16:26:31.789
13 48.713 +0.443 16:24:04.097 6 48.977 +0.166 16:18:38.582
14 48.422 +0.152 16:24:52.519 7 49.133 +0.322 16:19:27.715 (74) Kenzie Akbar
15 49.002 +0.732 16:25:41.521 8 49.169 +0.358 16:20:16.884 1 52.381 +2.363 16:14:32.249
9 49.090 +0.279 16:21:05.974 2 50.520 +0.502 16:15:22.769
(33) Giovanni Gani 10 49.178 +0.367 16:21:55.152 3 51.110 +1.092 16:16:13.879
1 51.437 +2.821 16:14:20.861 1" 48.940 +0.129 16:22:44.092 4 50.189 +0.171 16:17:04.068
2 49.079 +0.463 16:15:09.940 12 48.977 +0.166 16:23:33.069 5 50.802 +0.784 16:17:54.870
3 48.966 +0.350 16:15:58.906 13 49.086 +0.275 16:24:22.155 6 51.917 +1.899 16:18:46.787
4 48.848 +0.232 16:16:47.754 14 48.811 16:25:10.966 7 50.862 +0.844 16:19:37.649
5 48.908 +0.292 16:17:36.662 15 48.885 +0.074 16:25:59.851 8 50.895 +0.877 16:20:28.544
6 48.616 16:18:25.278 9 50.820 +0.802 16:21:19.364
7 48.642 +0.026 16:19:13.920 (13) Fatihah Balgis 10 51.553 +1.535 16:22:10.917
8 48.623 +0.007 16:20:02.543 1 53.985 +3.337 16:14:24.623 1 50.018 16:23:00.935
9 48.866 +0.250 16:20:51.409 2 51.996 +1.348 16:15:16.619 12 50.494 +0.476 16:23:51.429
10 49.392 +0.776 16:21:40.801 3 51.187 +0.539 16:16:07.806 13 50.431 +0.413 16:24:41.860
1 48.932 +0.316 16:22:29.733 4 51.319 +0.671 16:16:59.125 14 51.461 +1.443 16:25:33.321
12 49.201 +0.585 16:23:18.934 5 51.414 +0.766 16:17:50.539 15 51.093 +1.075 16:26:24.414
13 49.445 +0.829 16:24:08.379 6 50.913 +0.265 16:18:41.452
14 49.717 +1.101 16:24:58.096 7 51.215 +0.567 16:19:32.667 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
15 49.691 +1.075 16:25:47.787 8 50.861 +0.213 16:20:23.528 1 54.048 +2.566 16:14:24.250
9 50.989 +0.341 16:21:14.517 2 52.908 +1.426 16:15:17.158
(12) Daniel Syazwan 10 51.006 +0.358 16:22:05.523 3 51.995 +0.513 16:16:09.153
1 51.813 +2.813 16:14:21.529 1 50.648 16:22:56.171 4 51.560 +0.078 16:17:00.713
2 50.089 +1.089 16:15:11.618 12 50.802 +0.154 16:23:46.973 5 51.516 +0.034 16:17:52.229
3 49.828 +0.828 16:16:01.446 13 50.788 +0.140 16:24:37.761 6 51.646 +0.164 16:18:43.875
4 49.529 +0.529 16:16:50.975 14 50.910 +0.262 16:25:28.671 7 51.743 +0.261 16:19:35.618
5 49.570 +0.570 16:17:40.545 15 50.816 +0.168 16:26:19.487 8 51.654 +0.172 16:20:27.272
6 49.463 +0.463 16:18:30.008 9 51.962 +0.480 16:21:19.234
7 49.000 16:19:19.008 (11) Fahim Naufal 10 52.217 +0.735 16:22:11.451
8 49.149 +0.149 16:20:08.157 1 53.663 +2.922 16:14:23.991 11 51.962 +0.480 16:23:03.413
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FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Race 2 24/7/2022:04:10-PM . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:13:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 52.164 +0.682 16:23:55.577
13 51.482 16:24:47.059
14 51.732 +0.250 16:25:38.791
15 51.614 +0.132 16:26:30.405
(6) Aidil Zariff
1 56.382 +2.316 16:14:27.005
2 54.066 16:15:21.071
3 54.685 +0.619 16:16:15.756
4 54.628 +0.562 16:17:10.384
5 54.109 +0.043 16:18:04.493
6 54.331 +0.265 16:18:58.824
7 54.833 +0.767 16:19:53.657
8 54.549 +0.483 16:20:48.206
9 55.087 +1.021 16:21:43.293
10 54.545 +0.479 16:22:37.838
1 54.371 +0.305 16:23:32.209
12 55.076 +1.010 16:24:27.285
13 55.407 +1.341 16:25:22.692
14 55.301 +1.235 16:26:17.993
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